CnapTakuaga AeTCKO-HOHOLECKMX CMOPTUBHBLIX WKOM Pecny6nvkn Benapycb

MwuHck, 18. - 20.6.2025

AucTtaHuua 18
19.06.2025 - 17:12

Manbunkm, 100m bBattepdnsaii

2010 n monoxe

Pe3ynbTatbl PMHa bHbII

MC OTkpbIiTble: 54.40 / KMC OtkpbiTble: 59.20 / 1 OTkpbITble: 1:03.20 / 2 OTkpbITble: 1:10.20

Ouku: AQUA 2024

MecTto

©NogAWNPE

damunma Nmsa

JNornHos AHgpeli
BypTbinb NnbA
MapkoBckuii MaTBeii
ronoBHWLKMIA ViBaH
LLkynbkoB Erop

Ceprein Kupunn
CraHunwweBckuii Anekcei
Caxapuyk Makcum

r/p
10
10
10
11
10
10
11
11

Kny6

MIOP MuHck

MIFOYOP MuH.0611.

MIOP MuHck

MIOP MuHck

CAHOWOP "AxTapb" MUHCK
CAHOLWOP Ne4 bBapaHoBuun
CAHOWOP "HenTyH" MUHCK
BOLOP Bbpect

Bpems

56.56
56.93
58.50
58.72
59.73
1:00.32
1:01.13
1:02.14

Ouku

602
591
544
538
511
496
477
454

R.T. Pa3psag

+0,77 KMC
+0,78 KMC
+0,81 KMC
+0,90 KMC
+0,86 1
+0,81 1
+0,59 1
+0,71 1

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to Belarus Swimming Federation

20.06.2025 11:54 - CtpaHuua 1



