, 18. - 20.6.2025

18 1.06.2025 - 17:12	, 100m			2010		
: 54.40 /	: 59.20 / 1	: 1:03.20 / 2	: 1:10.20			
: AQUA 2024						
	/					R.T.
1.	10			56.56	602	+0,77
2.	10			56.93	591	+0,78
3.	10			58.50	544	+0,81
4.	11			58.72	538	+0,90
5.	10	" "		59.73	511	+0,86 1
6.	10	4		1:00.32	496	+0,81 1
7.	11	" "		1:01.13	477	+0,59 1
8.	11			1:02.14	454	+0,71 1